

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.Nos.519, 267, 506, 520 & 543 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>S.A.No.267 of 2023</u> For filing counter in implead petition I.ANo.1 of 2026, post the matter after Summer Vacation. <u>S.A.Nos.519, 506, 520 & 543 of 2023</u> List these matters after Summer vacation <u>VGKR, J</u> JLSR	